Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Lighting & Controls
10385 SW Avery Street, Tualatin, OR 97062  tel 800-736-6682  tech line (6:00AM-4:00PM PT Mon-Fri) 800-959-6004
©2024 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Description
The Lumina™ RF Decora® Wireless Keypad Room Controller
(DLDNK) is the primary user interface for a Lumina RF Wireless
Room Control System, combining both familiar pushbutton
control and energy management business logic into line

Product Data
DLDNK-xxx
Ordering Information
Lumina RF Keypad Room Controller
Cat. No.* Description
 DLDNK-01W
Lumina RF Decora Wireless Keypad Room Controller 1-Button with LED feedback functionality,
120-277VAC, 50/60Hz, White
DLDNK-02W
Lumina RF Decora Wireless Keypad Room Controller 2-Button with LED feedback functionality,
120-277VAC, 50/60Hz, White
DLDNK-04W
Lumina RF Decora Wireless Keypad Room Controller 4-Button with LED feedback functionality,
120-277VAC, 50/60Hz, White
DLDNK-05W
Lumina RF Decora Wireless Keypad Room Controller 8-Button with LED feedback functionality,
120-277VAC, 50/60Hz, White
G-10081L/K24-aa
REV NOV 2024
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Lighting & Controls
10385 SW Avery Street, Tualatin, OR 97062  tel 800-736-6682  tech line (6:00AM-4:00PM PT Mon-Fri) 800-959-6004
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Global Headquarters
201 North Service Road, Melville, NY 11747-3138  tel 800-323-8920 tech line (8:00AM-10:00PM ET Mon-Fri, 9:00AM-7:00PM ET Sat, 9:00AM-5:00PM ET Sun) 800-824-3005
Visit our Website at: www.leviton.com/luminarf
©2024 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Product Data
DLDNK-xxx
CKD
Color Change Kits Ordering Key
N - Color Change Kit
A - Antimicrobial
1 - 1 Button
2 - 2 Button
4 - 4 Button
8 - 8 Button
K
See ordering table for
Engraved Color Change Kits
W - White
 I -   Ivory
T -  Light Almond
G - Gray
R - Red
E - Black
—
Wallplate purchased separately, recommended Leviton Cat. No. 80301 screwless
wallplates
Antimicrobial Treated Wallplates sold separately
Engraved Color Change Kits Table
0 Color Change Kit
E Custom Engraving
1
1-& 2-Button - Engraved On/Off
4-Button - Engraved On, [Up Arrow], [Down Arrow], Off
8-Button - Engraved On, 1, [Up Arrow], 2, [Down Arrow], 3, Off, 4
2
2-Button - Engraved 1,2
4-Button - Engraved 1,2,3,4
8-Button - Engraved On1, On2, [Up Arrow], [Up Arrow], [Down Arrow],
 [Down Arrow], Off1, Off2
3
2-Button - Engraved On [Up Arrow], Off [Down Arrow]
4-Button - Engraved On, Off, 1, 2
4 4-Button - Engraved On1, Off1, On2, Off2
Ordering Key - Wallplate Custom Engraving
WPDN0 — 1E
W - White
 I -   Ivory
T -  Light Almond
G - Gray
R - Red
E - Black